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= : WEFRLE PHER | LW | BBR | TZ R | R EHBAR] AKE BETE

BHBEDR 264,000 : 264,000
1 |55.15 HABABIRSTHER (5H 15BinkiR) 30,000 . 234,000
2 |55.15 ZER (B RREIR) 3,960 . 230,040
3 [5516  [REBABRSEBROUR-USSEET- 30,000 .| 200040
4 [6.1.6 SEl IR (FHERTRIR) 31,720 : 168,320
5 [6r10  [NORNERERDAURAMEROA 27000 141,320
6 [6.1.10 BT ERERE T AME 2,860 138,460
7 [oit0  |VOR BEEREEGERGAR CHOH 25,000 3460
8 |6.1.19 B (FHERRIR) 180 113,280
9 16.1.20 TEak (EHE) 12,000 101,280
10 6120 |EEC(EETSHE ABROREEN , ' 2,750 98,530
11 |6.1.20 35H 3 (FHERTIR) . 180 98,350

264,000 0| 162,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,750 0 0 98,350
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